
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0381 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Justice and
Safety

Passed

File created: In control:5/30/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2023 6/7/2023

Title: Request approval to amend an existing contract - Sheriff’s Office, 17RFP07012016B-BR, Inmate
Medical Services with NaphCare of Fulton County, LLC  (Birmingham, AL) in the amount of
$4,786,187.20 to provide physical and mental health services to inmates at the Fulton County Jail
facilities which includes Rice Street Jail, Atlanta City Detention Center, and Alpharetta Jail . Effective
July 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AMENDMENT NO. 3 TO FORM OF CONTRAC - NAPHCARE OF FULTON COUNTY, LLC, 2.
REVISION-AMENDMENT NO. 3 TO FORM OF CONTRACt - NAPHCARE OF FULTON COUNTY,
LLC, 3. 2023-0381

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners6/7/2023 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

